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10 Center StCT 06820, Darien, United States
(+1)482033095818,(+1)2033095818 - http:/Iwww.louiesrestaurantbar.com/

The Menu of Louie's Italian And Darien from Darien includes about 90 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $20.3. What User likes about Louie's Italian And Darien:

We love the service staff and the food is excellent, however, the service is way to quick. Appetizers appear less
than minutes from ordering, and the entree arrives when you've barely finished the appetizer. If you order a bottle
of wine, there is no time to relax and enjoy your meal. read more. What User doesn't like about Louie's Italian
And Darien:

Awful! We ordered dinner at At it still had not been served. We ordered fried calamari and Caesar salad as
starters. Salad was fine. Calamari was fair. Lots of servers who were very nice but clueless about what to do. We
gave up and left without eating dinner. The manager did not charge us for the appetizers or drinks which is the
one positive comment | can make. read more. The Louie's Italian And Darien from Darien offers various flavorful
seafood menus, and you can expect original Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. You can also
relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink.
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fllcoholic Drinks

MARSALA

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU $9.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER $16.0
Sandwiches

ITALIAN HERO $14.0
Meat dishes

CHICKEN ROMANA $28.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $7.0
Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLI RABE $9.0
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $28.0
ITALIAN STYLE CHEESECAKE $10.0

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Dolce - Dessert

CANNOLI

fippetizer

PROSCIUTTO MELON

Pollo

CHICKEN LOUIE'S

Vitello

VEAL NOSTRO

Antipasti Freddi

LOUIE'S ANTIPASTO

Ueals

TURKEY CLUB

Cereals

STARTER

House Specialties

LINGUINE CLAMS

Bistro Plates

LAMB CHOPS SCOTTADITO
Condiments

SYRUP

Hot Subs

HOT PASTRAMI

$7.0

$15.0

$28.0

$31.0

$19.0

$14.0

$28.0

$36.0

$14.0
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Bottles of Wine & Water

BOTTLE OF WINE

Yeal Entrees

VEAL ROLLATINI $29.0
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $14.0
Pollo | Poullry

CHICKEN PORTOFINO $26.0

Bistecche e Braciole

T-BONE VEAL CHOP ARRABBIATA $40.0

VEALE BEEF DISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $29.0
Sharable Speciallies

FILET MIGNON CARPACCIO $17.0
Vegetable Or Hand Roll
ASPARAGUS $9.0
Pasta Fatia In Casa | House
Made Tresh Pastas

SHORT RIB RAVIOLI $26.0
fippetizers

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $15.0
JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL (4) $16.0

Antipasli

BURRATA
MUSSELS POSILLIPO

LOBSTER RAVIOLI
CRISPY CALAMARI

[ ] [ ]
Bistecche e Braciol
PEPPERCORN CRUSTED FILET
MIGNON

ANGUS RIB EYE STEAK 12 OZ.

Restaurant Calegory

COCKTAIL
ITALIAN

[ ] [ ]
Pesce e Trutti di Mare
JUMBO SEA SCALLOPS
FRANCESE
JUMBO SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO

SALMONE MOSTARDO

Veal

VEAL PICCATA
VEAL MARSALA
VEAL CAPRI

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM

; CHICKEN PICCATA
CHICKEN FIORENTINO
CHICKEN ALLA GRIGLIA

$16.0
$18.0

$32.0
$16.0

$38.0

$38.0

$29.0

$29.0
$29.0

$29.0
$31.0
$29.0

$28.0
$14.0
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fintipasti Caldi
POLPO BEANS

SHRIMP ADRIA (3)

CLAMS OREGANTA (6)
CRISPY ZUCCHINI CARROTS

Pastasciutia

CAPELLINI FRUTTI DI MARE
RIGANTONI PRIMAVERA
ORECCHIETTE BARI
FETTUCCINE TARTUFO NERO

Zuppa Insalate

PEAR AND STRAWBERRY SALAD

MIXED HEIRLOOM TOMATO
SALAD

CASA LOUIE'S SALAD
ARTICHOKE AND BEET SALAD

Salads

SEAFOOD SALAD
ITALIAN SALAD
ICEBERG WEDGE
CAESAR SALAD
CAPRESE

Pasta

PENNE ALLA VODKA

$18.0
$17.0
$15.0
$12.0

$32.0

$26.0
$29.0

$14.0
$14.0

$14.0
$14.0

$17.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$27.0

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE $26.0
RIGATONI NONNA $28.0
RAVIOLI

PASTA E FAGIOLI $12.0

SPAGHETTI POMODORO

These types of dishes are
being served

OYSTERS

LAMB CHOPS

LOBSTER

LAMB

PASTA

APPETIZER

Dishes are prepared with

ITALIAN SAUSAGE $14.0
MUSHROOMS
VEGETABLES
CHEESE
BROCCOLI $7.0
PORK MEAT
SAUSAGE
SPINACH $9.0
CHICKEN
MUSHROOMS $9.0
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{ouie’s Ttalian {ind Darien

10 Center StCT 06820, Darien, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 12:00-21:30
Tuesday 12:00-21:30
Wednesday 12:00-21:30
Thursday 12:00-21:30
Sunday 12:00-21:30
Friday 12:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00
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